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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 12:31 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:39.50 462 Q 37.27 40.26 42.57 39.40
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:46.60 405 39.25 41.63 42.91 42.81
3. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:56.93 338 41.49 45.63 45.99 43.82
4. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:12.74 262 45.28 50.29 50.15 47.02
5. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:13.67 258 44.45 49.53 51.13 48.56
6. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 3:16.03 249 44.68 50.47 50.90 49.98
7. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 3:34.27 190 56.63 53.21

14 - 17 godina

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:22.76 645 Q 33.59 36.25 37.02 35.90
2. BERISOGLU, Duru 08 Turkey 2:24.36 623 Q 34.15 37.38 36.53 36.30
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:27.98 579 Q 35.71 36.94 37.92 37.41
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:29.85 557 Q 36.85 39.04 37.18 36.78
5. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:40.79 451 Q 37.23 40.81 41.68 41.07
6. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:41.18 448 Q 37.26 40.55 42.99 40.38
7. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:42.88 434 R 38.55 41.03 42.20 41.10
8. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 2:46.01 410 R 37.52 41.60 44.13 42.76
9. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.04 395 38.30 42.55 44.18 43.01

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:49.18 387 40.42 43.08 44.28 41.40
11. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 2:50.52 378 39.40 43.81 44.41 42.90
12. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.52 371 37.95 44.02 45.67 43.88

DSQ SIMAY OZDABAN, Esra 07 Turkey 2:21.56 33.38 35.69 36.72 35.77

Otvoreno

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:22.76 645 Q 33.59 36.25 37.02 35.90
2. BERISOGLU, Duru 08 Turkey 2:24.36 623 Q 34.15 37.38 36.53 36.30
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:27.98 579 Q 35.71 36.94 37.92 37.41
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:29.85 557 Q 36.85 39.04 37.18 36.78
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:39.34 463 Q 37.46 40.81 41.44 39.63
6. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:39.50 462 Q 37.27 40.26 42.57 39.40
7. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:40.79 451 Q 37.23 40.81 41.68 41.07
8. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:41.18 448 Q 37.26 40.55 42.99 40.38
9. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:42.88 434 R 38.55 41.03 42.20 41.10

10. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 2:46.01 410 R 37.52 41.60 44.13 42.76
11. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:46.60 405 39.25 41.63 42.91 42.81
12. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.04 395 38.30 42.55 44.18 43.01
13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:49.18 387 40.42 43.08 44.28 41.40
14. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 2:50.52 378 39.40 43.81 44.41 42.90
15. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.52 371 37.95 44.02 45.67 43.88
16. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:56.93 338 41.49 45.63 45.99 43.82
17. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:12.74 262 45.28 50.29 50.15 47.02
18. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:13.67 258 44.45 49.53 51.13 48.56
19. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 3:16.03 249 44.68 50.47 50.90 49.98
20. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 3:34.27 190 56.63 53.21

DSQ SIMAY OZDABAN, Esra 07 Turkey 2:21.56 33.38 35.69 36.72 35.77


